
Sr. Date 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

13 
14 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

21 June 2023 

12 14th September 2023 

22 

30th June 2023 

25 

3rd July 2023 

26 

8th July 2023 

27 

10th July- 15th July 
10th July - 15th July 
23rd July 2023 

15 On report day of Term-I 

15th July 2023 
15th August 2023 
5th September 2023 
6th September 2023 

2nd October 2023 

In the Month of October 

Only) 

22nd December 2023 
26th December 2023 

2326th January 2024 
24 14th February 2024 

December 2022 
gth November 2023 
14th November 2023 

16 October & November 2023 ([ to V Sports Day (Primary School) 

On Every PTM Day 

On the Day of PTM 

Sri Guru Harkrishan Public School 

School Activity List 2023-24 

Activity Name 

27h February 2024 
February 2024 

Principal 

9th International Yoga Day 

+ri Guru Harkrishan Public Schoo 
Bezon Bagh, Nagpr 

School Elections 
Guru Purnima 

Foundation Day 
Investiture Ceremony 
Tree Plantation & Related Programme 
Sri Guru Harkrishan Maharaj Jayanti 
Club Formation 

Independence Day 
Teacher's Day 
Janmashtami 

Hindi Diwas 
Gandhi Jayanti 
Fire Drill 
Science Exhibition 

Carrier Counselling 
Diwali Celebration 
Children's Day s 

Art & Craft Exhibition 

Christmas Celebration 

Veer Baal Diwas 

Republic Day 
Basant Panchami 

Khari Kamayi 
Marathi Diwas 

* Annual Concert:- last week of January or 1t week of February 2023. 
Farewell 

( 

PRESIDENT 

THE SIKH EDUCATION SOCIETY 
BEZON BAGH, NAGPUR-4 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

